
1839

4

Str. Tudor Vladimirescu

1888

1889 1890
1891

18921893
1894

1895

1896
1897

Str. Tudor Vladim
ire

1898

1899

1852

1913191419151916
191719181919

2

18531854 1855
18561857 1858

1904
1905

19061907
1908

1909
19101911

1912

C32

1

18591860

186118621863
1864

1865186618671868

1869
1870

1871
1872

1873 1874

1875

1900
1901

1902

1903

1876
1877

1878
1879

1880
1881

1882
1883

1884
1885

1886
1887

Str. Axente Sever

istvan
Rectangle

istvan
Typewritten text
PLANŞA NR. 7


